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RAYON3 AFCELING Z
BRABANT-2000

NPO nr Naam
1910.1030 TEAM DE WEERD

1939.9075 STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN

1977.9001 GOORBERGH-
1935.1247 MAAS F.

1950.9206 HEIJBLOM & V STRIEN
1950.1113 H. KEMMEREN
1979.9003 HEMERT - OUWERKERK
1939.9539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
1950.0005 A J M GODEFROY
1935.1531 HOOGKAMER D.E.
1950.9028 GEBR VAN SETERS
1950.0001 RINK HOEKE
1910.0015 KASPER KOOL
1939.0785 MOEZEL B. VAN DER
1939.0360 POEL M. VAN DER
1950.0282 P. FENS

1935.1557 BRAGT P. VAN
1977.0853 JACK VAN DONGEN
1939.9971 PROOSTEN COMB.
1979.0002 TEUN VERSTEEG
1910.6797 COLSEN W.

1950.9175 G & A SCHRIEKS
1939.9849 SEVERS & CORNELISSEN
1977.9003 COMB PEIJPER-BUNDZ
1979.9043 GEBR VAN HEMERT
1910.1137 GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN
1979.0133 C. VERSTEEG
1979.0005 A.J. DE OUDE
1935.0003 HEIJDE L. DE
1977.9151 GEBR HANEGRAAF
1939.9002 NIJNATTEN & KIEBOOM
1950.0479 C SCHRIJVER
1935.1221 SCHILLEMANS ANT.

1910.9297 COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN

1939.2573 KRIUNEN M.
1939.9415 DAMEN G. & G.
1935.0551 NORBART R.
1980.0520 PETER ADMIRAAL
1950.0495 W. BISSCHOP
1939.1675 TESKET.
1910.0492 TIMMERS A.
1939.9001 EMMERIK COMB.
1939.9003 BOGERD - JANSEN
1935.0005 HANSSEN JAC.
1935.1310 KORT J. DE
1910.1421 BREEDIKJ.
1979.0052 B. VAN DE STELT
1939.4299 LINDEN C. VAN DER
1950.0673 A. VISSERS
1979.0320 C. DE HAAN

Eindstand Jongen onaangewezen 2022

Plaats

BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
WAGENBERG
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONK
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
MADE
RAAMSDONKSVEE
HANK
PRINSENBEEK
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEE
MADE
TERHEIJDEN
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
PRINSENBEEK
RAAMSDONKSVEE
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
NIEUWENDIJK
PRINSENBEEK
NIEUWENDIJK
NIEUWENDIJK
GEERTRUIDENBER!(
TERHEIJDEN
BREDA
RAAMSDONKSVEE
MADE
PRINSENBEEK
OOSTERHOUT
DORST

MADE
WERKENDAM
RAAMSDONKSVEE
OOSTERHOUT
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
GEERTRUIDENBER!(
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEE
NIEUWENDIJK

Jongen snelh. 3 uit 4
2925,44
2938,54
2933,06
2858,13
2859,87
2838,38
2694,42
2729,87
2666,28
2734,76
2786,26
2801,05
2904,30
2720,83
2530,36
2592,36
2467,49
2661,61
2520,27
2735,77
2813,00
2589,17
2700,04
2652,82
2702,62
2872,10
2693,06
2468,99
2326,78
2410,98
2574,90
2323,51
2466,93
2688,33
2174,43
2365,92
2438,85
2517,42
2338,11
1890,82
2938,18
2814,18
2520,20
2325,87
2829,68
2403,29
2761,03
2048,93
1808,51
2695,70

Jongen fond 3 uit 4
2915,60
2888,60
2846,84
2890,55
2853,68
2853,01
2876,49
2804,97
2867,13
2712,00
2649,68
2601,38
2411,64
2577,09
2737,95
2673,97
2780,38
2571,52
2632,16
2414,47
2282,06
2471,31
2316,04
2175,96
2066,56
1856,20
1961,24
2161,90
2287,23
2202,08
1993,45
2185,26
2030,82
1798,29
2308,24
2071,67
1973,92
1826,37
1992,80
2435,33
1383,20
1466,34
1707,43
1891,50
1311,52
1732,83
1331,36
1883,58
2083,60
1176,90

Totaal
5841,04
5827,14
5779,90
5748,68
5713,55
5691,39
5570,91
5534,84
5533,41
5446,76
5435,94
5402,43
5315,94
5297,92
5268,31
5266,33
5247,87
5233,13
5152,43
5150,24
5095,06
5060,48
5016,08
4828,78
4769,18
4728,30
4654,30
4630,89
4614,01
4613,06
4568,35
4508,77
4497,75
4486,62
4482,67
4437,59
4412,77
4343,79
4330,91
4326,15
4321,38
4280,52
4227,63
4217,37
4141,20
4136,12
4092,39
3932,51
3892,11
3872,60



